
Fall 2020 Honor Roll Quarter 1 (9th Grade) 

A Honor Roll AB Honor Roll 
Olivia Collins 
Jazmyn Dix 
Jerith Eaddy 
Payton Floyd 
Tamerra Hall 
Hailie Lebiedz 
Jada Leonard 
Emily Luviano 
Carlito McAllister 
Daylanta Pratt-Lester 
Mary Skipper 
Dewayne Tennie 
William Wiggins 
Lamiyah Wilson 

Kensley Alford 
Parker Bailey 
Rickia Bethea 
Tania Charles 
Tavorous Collins 
Bre’Asia Davis 
Richard Eaddy 
Jacody Foxworth-Collins 
Marvin Gause 
Karis Gumlaw 
Ja’Nyah Gurley 
Koulston Hartson 
Ta’Jon Mackey 
Het Patel 
James Todd 
D’Marous Wall 

Fall 2020 Honor Roll Quarter 2 (9th Grade) 

A Honor Roll AB Honor Roll 
Parker Bailey 
Tania Charles 
Olivia Collins 
Tavorous Collins 
Jerith Eaddy 
Payton Floyd 
Karis Gumlaw 
Jada Leonard 
Legend Lewis 
Ta’Jon Mackey 
Carlito McAllister 
Mary Skipper 

Siddiyq Abdul-Wali 
Marilyn Aland 
Rickia Bethea 
Jazmyn Dix 
Erica Fore 
Jacody Foxworth-Collins 
Ja’Nyah Gurley 
Tamerra Hall 
Koulston Hartson 
Tyion James 
Jokhia Johnson 
Tanasia Kirby 
Hailie Lebiedz 
Het Patel 
Daylanta Pratt-Lester 
William Wiggins 
Lamiyah Wilson 

 


